
Materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 89877460

Data publicarii	23.11.23	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 969,33 RON - 969,33 RON

Descriere: 1.Adeziv polistiren bc 4 pret f tva 21.01 total f tva 84.04 2.Coltar plasa 7 4.20 29.40 3.Panza flex 10 12.61 126.10 4.Surub+saiba+piulita M10 30 1.26 126.10 5.Glet 2 21.01 42.02 6.Cablu 2x1.5 10 2.10 21,00 7.Tinci 4 18.49 73.96 8.Var lavabil exterior 1 159.66 159.66 9.Robinet fonta 2 32.77 65.54 10.Baterie chiuveta 1 100.84 100.84 11.Adeziv gresie 2 18.49 36.98 12.Var praf 2 10.50 21.00 13.Teava fi110x4m 2 45.38 90.76 14.Ramificatie fi110 3 8.82 26.46 15.Cot fi110 4 7.56 30.24 16.Flotor 1 23.53
